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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LWasysnb FO.M.
Kowinb B.T.

LllaBysb P.M.
Wasynb K.P.

Kowinb M.B. ®paHueH EI.

Kowinb A.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
MapTurHeHko M.FO.
MaptumHenko HO.C.
MaptumHenko ALO.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko O.B.
bobup O.B.
Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.
Bobup B.B.
Bobup B.M.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
Yeupyk O.I.
MNiseHb C.C.
Ipuropees M.T.
Tepewerko A.A.
CiHueHko MN.0.
Yeumpyk A.0.
LLlep6ak M.O.
Llepbak C.M.
MipowwHuk B.M.
MipowHwuk [1.B.
MipowHwk 1.B.
TepeweHko A.B.
LLeeub O.B.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 12

2024

Kny6 KCI' Bacunbkis

Kpuse O3zepo-4
B 181 11/ 48.0574515 /] 30.2950711
11.08.2024 06:28:01

CoHAUYHO
28

296
241.698
59

33

26

Kop,

191113
190066
191114
191123
190067
190068
190057
190029
190059
190116
191102
191101
190056
191121
190055
190004
190006
190058
190089
190081
195124
190110
191100
190005
190040
195162
190115
191128
190063
191131
195292

Kny6

KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

26
12
16
21
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

—_
—_

483.10
280.00
450.34
476.90
376.90
188.62
184.83
420.00
17517
182.41
270.00
255.86
0.00
0.00
90.00
182.76
91.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:09:37
09:59:14
1234.08
1109.88
09:41:51
10:29:55
00:48:04
5
30
24
% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom
042 20439  2339.06
0.25 70.00 1989.72
0.31 140.73 189524
0.62 29522  1890.14
0.57 21537 180492
0.29 53.89 1676.79
0.29 52.81 1335.87
038 161.54  1280.92
0.14 25.02 1010.86
033 60.80 963.07
038 101.25 930.80
043 109.66 708.00
0.00 0.00 631.41
0.00 0.00 480.58
0.20 0.00 428.55
0.50 0.00 396.78
0.11 10.19 357.20
0.00 0.00 312.57
0.00 0.00 82.49
0.00 0.00 20.80
0.00 0.00 944
0.00 0.00 8.68
0.00 0.00 391
0.00 0.00 3.68
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 10:10:29



